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Oil Pipe Line Transport, January 1970 	
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Net receipts of crude oil, condensate, pentanes plus and refined petroleum 
products by Canadian oil pipe lines during January increased 20.6 per cent to 
2,252,600 BID from 1,867,400 BID for the same period of the preceding year; domestic 
oils amounted to 1,808,900 B/D (up 24.5 per cent) and imported oils were 443,700 B/D 
(up 7.0 per cent). 

Net deliveries of crude oil, condensate, pentanes plus and refined petroleum 
products during the month rose 19.2 per cent to 2,210,000 BID from 1,853,600 B/D 
last year. Included in the month's deliveries were 1,458,300 B/D to domestic points 
(up 7.9 per cent) and 751,700 B/D for export (up 49.6 per cent). 

Total traffic for January amounted to 33,863 million barrel miles with an 
average length of haul of 494.3 miles. 

Oil held by Canadian pipe line systems totalled 25,924,031 barrels by the end 
of January. Inventories of crude oil and equivalent increased by 928,720 barrels, 
while inventories held in Canada and the United States increased by 1,283,398 barrels. 
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Oil Pipe Line Supply and Disposition 

fl 
January 1970 

Supply and disposition Crude Refined 

oil and petrole 
Total 

change 

equiva -. products 
voltme from 

lent and January 
L.P.G.'S. 1 969 

'000 barrels per day 

Net receipts 

Domestic ............................ 	1,479.7 	329.2 	1 1,808.9 	+24.5 
Imports............... ............... 	441.2 	2.5 	443.7 	+ 7.0 

Total net receipts ................... 	1,920.9 	331.7 	2,252.6 	+ 20.6 

Net deliveries 

Domestic ............ 	1,146.9 	311.4 	1,458.3 	+ 7.9 

	

Exports ................. 731.3 	20.4 	751.7 	+49.6 

	

Total net deliveries ... ................1,878.2 	331.8 	2,210.0 	+ 19.2 

Inventory change (barrels) .............. 11,283,3981 - 1,2931 1,282,105 
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